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BCBRA BCBRA Jackpot in Open - Day 1 - Friday

Race Sponsored by: BCBRA
Paying to 11 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 14350.00, Rider count = 240

1D Time = 16.542, Placings = 21, Pool $ 3731.00

2D Time = 17.042, Placings = 43, Pool = $ 3300.50

3D Time = 17.542, Placings = 52, Pool $ 2870.00

4D Time = 18.042, Placings = 28, Pool = $ 2439.50

5D Time = 18.542, Placings = 66, Pool = $ 2009.00
Not Placed = 30

1D Placings
1st 16.542 $933.00 Judy Hyde on Streakin Ta Paradise
2nd 16.598 $709.00 CBHI Denise Formo on SR Check Ta Fame (WF)
3rd 16.613 $560.00 CBHI Kim Meise on GS Midnight Cowgirl

4th 16.725 $336.00 Carly Moe on Charger

5th 16.726 $243.00 Sarah Gerard on Shockin The Guys (WF)
6th 16.750 $205.00 Taylor Eller on Reds Garter

7th 16.788 $187.00 Stacey Tubbs on Cowgirl of Honor (WF)
8th 16.791 $168.00 Ivy McKay on Dora

9th 16.822 $149.00 Cordy Cox on TNP QS Goodie Gal
10th 16.841 $131.00 Brooke Mcgee on Charity
11th 16.842 $112.00 CBHI Kylie Isnardy on Firin Boots
12th 16.857 CBHI Lindsey Innes on MS Storm Cloud
13th 16.868 Joleen Downey on Unleashed Perfection
14th 16.882 Gemma Sakamoto on Perfect
15th 16.926 Dalyce Temple on RNR Breannas Guy
16th 16.928 CBHI Cordy Cox on Cowboys Jesse James (WF)
17th 16.950 Joleen Downey on SK Whiskey Fame

18th 16.995 CBHI Sarah Gerard on MPR Frosted Magic (WF)



19th 17.031 Tanya Parker on Tres Queridos

20th 17.032 Harley Antoine on Rio Lena Kilobar
21st 17.041 CBHI Sarah Gerard on Valiant Lullaby (WF)
2D Placings

1st 17.055 $825.00 Darla Cork on Cashin in on Flight

2nd 17.056 $627.00 CBHI Carman Pozzobon on Rockin Tac Ta Fame (WF)
3rd 17.083 $495.00 Madelyn Gavaga on Maximillion

4th 17.096 $297.00 CBHI Linda Geensen on Easy Hemp N Money (WF)
5th 17.131 $215.00 Ella Stevenson on Etesacenterfoldream

6th 17.134 $173.00 Lyla Mackenzie on Chica

Tie 17.134 $173.00 CBHI Shelly Schiller on Sweet With Perks (WF)
8th 17.176 $149.00 CBHI Cassandra Shendruk on CJ Spiked Firewater (WF)
9th 17.206 $132.00 Sarah Gerard on I BeelLocked N Load(WF)
10th 17.216 $116.00 CBHI Riley Beier on LS It's Corona Time
11th 17.235 $ 99.00 CBHI Ashley Murchison on My Own Firewater
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12th 17.239 CBHI Kristin Bell on RNR Flying Sparks
13th 17.252 Mandy Schulz on FPG RedBull
14th 17.264 Shayle McLeod on Smokin Guns N Cash
15th 17.282 Kaori Volansky on Dashing N Daring Me
16th 17.294 CBHI Chelsey Folk on Preppie Chicklet
17th 17.319 Lyn Rempel on Whisper
18th 17.331 CBHI Mandy Pincott on RB Fast and Famous
19th 17.334 Tracey Schmidt on Illusive Chart
20th 17.342 Selena Kidney on Honor Prairie Gold
21st 17.345 CBHI Jenny Hume on Dash of Firestorm
22nd 17.347 Chloe Gautron on Jasmine Chip O'Lena
23rd 17.378 Chenielle Hamming on Burnin Cartel
24th 17.383 Kineta Brown on Jonny Soxs
25th 17.411 Carly Moe on Fire
26th 17.432 CBHI Keely Durrell on Famous George (WF)
27th 17.435 CBHI Lori Rankin on Commanding Treasure
28th 17.445 Lareina Muehlen on Tuchodi
29th 17.449 Bacardi Zimmerlee on Tonka
30th 17.452 Keely Durrell on Genuine Grand Master
31st 17.455 Ellis Taylor on Sheila
32nd 17.458 Marlies Leuzinger on Lady Secretariat Rose
33rd 17.460 CBHI Allison Mader on Rais M Fast
34th 17.468 Tracy Scott on Ollie
Tie 17.468 Cathryn Borrett on Cricket
36th 17.482 Cally Allison on WL Rockets Bonanza
Tie 17.482 CBHI Lisa Manuel on OH KA O
38th 17.498 Ashley Fletcher on First Offence
39th 17.508 Brianna Billy on This Guys on Fire
40th 17.522 Reese Huska on Nova
41st 17.524 CBHI Simmone Fowler on The Ropin Fool
42nd 17.528 Marilyn Marklinger on Bully
43rd 17.537 Ellis Taylor on Dyna
3D Placings
1st 17.546 $718.00 Cheyenne Shoults on Sage
2nd 17.548 $545.00 CBHI Dariene Andros on NV Us Blazin By Ya
3rd 17.549 $431.00 Judy Hyde on Kitstreak A Paradise
4th 17.558 $258.00 Callie Hume on Quinn
5th 17.562 $187.00 Courtney Mailhot on Vinnys Back in Black
6th 17.566 $158.00 Gabrielle Fouty on Saeta

7th 17.567 $144.00 CBHI Teresa Pedersen on Stolen Hot Identity
8th 17.576 $122.00 CBHI Alexis Fowlie on CD Famous
Tie 17.576 $122.00 CBHI Laura James on BeamersRed Mercedes (WF)



10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

17
17
17
17
17

.587 $100
.591 $ 86
.659
.664
.666

4:34 PM 09/18/23

15th
16th
17th
Tie
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
Tie
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd

1st
2nd
Tie
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

17.
17.

17

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

17

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

17

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

17

17.
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.

18.
18.

18

18.
18.

18

18.
18.

673
688
.696
696
709
711
714
717
.728
753
759
769
785
796
804
807
812
839
845
.846
854
867
881
884
892
900
915
916
927
930
.959
959
965
967
987
000
002
004

4:34 PM 09/18/23

052 $610.
062 $415.
.062 $415.
064 $220.
071 $159.
.077 $134.
141 $122.
162 $110.

.00
.00

BCBRA BCBRA

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

CBHI

Barrel

Race

CBHI

CBHI

CBHI

CBHI
CBHI

CBHI

CBHI

Barrel

Jordana Watson on Last Fast Wheel

Sara Macfarlane on Go Dance Mr Sirroco
Jordaina Wogan on BR First Moon Dash
Kayla Jasper on Zena

Jessica Heikes on Jeopardysquickpurchs
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Brittany Gordon on Capone

Coleen Duggan on Shimmie Horn

Chloe Gautron on DQH Playboy Drifter
Candace Beier on Tank
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Cassandra Shendruk on Red Honky Tonk Angel (WF

Bailey Fuller on Django

Cally Closs on SR Streak N Boots
Rachelle Shields on Ruby

Sydney Deley on Doc McStuffins
Kirsten Friesen on Lady

Paisley Pereman on Lady

Susan Tritt on Flint

Alyson Schuk on Red

Coty Huculak on Zillas Shining
Brynn Hansen on Jake

Bea Suremann on Miss Check Ta Secret
Kineta Brown on Sheza Hula Dancer
Kyla Voth on Lightning

Karen Yaworski on Whiz Zumo Cash

Lyla Mackenzie on I Spy A Lotta Fame (WF)
Candice Camille on Frecklemeperfect (WF)

Aleasha Meloshinsky on Dee Sped

Mayson Miller on Otter

Pauline Smith on Bo

Taylor Brears on Sammy

Lareina Muehlen on Lady Gray (WF)
Isabelle Penner on JC Who's Got It All
Sandy Zayachkowski on Tigger

Annette Sunesen on CC Let Freedom Rein

Cailey Stronks on Lookin Cool N Frenc (WF)

Carrie Tuplin on Misty Flash King
Tessa Chabot on SF Class A Fame (WF)
Chelsea Sanders on Dashin Heart Bar
Ashley Kirsh on Tuesday

Dayna Thibaudeau on Major Moon Run
Naomi Weil on The Special Nick
Kirsten Gjerde on Timed Perfect (WF)
Bacardi Zimmerlee on Fire

4D Placings

Camryn Mitchell on Ricki

Hailey Vanseggelen on Pros Rockstar
Charlotte Attrill on Duke

Sue Ketlo on Charlie

Leasa Conley on Shesa Cowboys War
Lisa Manuel on Frenchman's Punch
Emily Marklinger on Tia

Shaylene Tucker on Yagotta Bedbug
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9th 18.249 $ 98.00 CBHI Dawnna Robertson on Starlit Cash

1eth 18.257 $ 85.00 Kaylee Pincott on RB Fast and Famous
11th 18.265 $ 73.00 Sierra Noble on Harambay
12th 18.271 Trina Jacobs on Bullys Little Peach
13th 18.276 Megan Salle on Raven
14th 18.292 Kierianne Hohmann on Twig
15th 18.323 CBHI Laura James on SF Famous Cowboy (WF)
16th 18.353 Carleigh King on Annie
17th 18.360 Brooklyn Gildemeister on John Waynes Surfiren
18th 18.369 Jordana Watson on Kruz
19th 18.385 CBHI Lyn Rempel on Perfect Sucker Punch
20th 18.387 Janet Hunter on Go Gas Boy
21st 18.390 Cypress Ingram on Felix
22nd 18.404 Cordy Cox on Eyes A Beauty
23rd 18.429 Kelcie Mills on Stevie Friggen Knicks
24th 18.457 Samantha Finney on Streaking French Te
25th 18.486 Chloe Gautron on Vinny's Famous Perks (WF
26th 18.508 Pam Rupp on Shes A Bug Light
27th 18.522 Lana Goodvin on Mary
28th 18.532 Tessa Anderson on Eyes Smooth Doc
5D Placings

1st 18.547 $502.00 Kaylee Weil on SF Bit O Who

2nd 18.550 $382.00 Kaila Christie on Salty Peppy Lena

3rd 18.558 $301.00 Matina Durfeld on Georgia

4th 18.596 $181.00 Madisyn Dunn on Comet On A High

5th 18.622 $131.00 Emma Lee on SF Eyesa Doozie

6th 18.652 $110.00 Kyli Haugland on CW Kings Nakid Gem
7th 18.686 $100.00 Geneen Becker on Dex

8th 18.704 $ 90.00 Olivia Halliday on Crossbar GiGi

9th 18.706 $ 80.00 Shari Mailhot on Cashin Dat Fame
10th 18.709 $ 70.00 Caitlin Gulbranson on Shine
11th 18.728 $ 30.00 Taylor Brears on Charo

Tie 18.728 $ 30.00 Teagan Milot on Hurricane Bob

13th 18.746 Riley Herperger on Charlie
14th 18.785 Keira Besuyen on Listos Smartlilcooki
15th 18.792 Abby MacNeish on A Whiter Shade Opale
16th 18.808 Emily Hohmann on Max
17th 18.810 Chloe Scott on Aces Are High
18th 18.854 Kyli Haugland on Time To Be Swift
19th 18.896 Amanda Anderson on Peppys To Hot To Dry
20th 18.914 Jocelyn Muller on Cheeki
21st 18.933 Taisa Cole on Sunday's Magic

22nd 18.940 Gracie Antoine on Millinium Jeopardy
23rd 18.944 Nevaya Slater on Dually Noted

24th 18.952 CBHI Kim Wiese on French Cocoa Powder
25th 19.000 Montana Pereman on Titan

26th 19.019 Jori Cripps on Oscar
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27th 19.027 Mandy Schulz on TM Cash in My Soxs

28th 19.039 Brenda Galbraith on Snap

29th 19.050 Kyla Harrison on Hulas Chick Flick (WF)
30th 19.109 Taleya Hobson on Great Hollywood Fox
31st 19.139 Tessa Anderson on Notice The French (WF)
32nd 19.162 Barb Denman on Release the Kraaken

33rd 19.184 Jennifer Rempel on BC Smoke Show

34th 19.243 Cathryn Borrett on Rowdy

35th 19.268 Karli Williams on Dynas Rockem Rey

36th 19.293 Amanda Anderson on Dallas

37th 19.295 Terri Mycock on Ria
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Carrie Tuplin on Luna

Sandy Mcfarland on L S Zooms Finale

Sara Macfarlane on Peaches

Joyce Pifer on Six Sparrows

Wanda Tkachuk on Duke

Emily Hohmann on Dinero

Audrey Cooper on Lil Gray's Play Dot
Donna Hinchcliffe on Fortycreek Copperpot
Juanita Borsteinas on Perks of Royalty (WF)
Amanda Moore on Candy

Alyssa Robinson on Gals Last Hand

James Muller on 3Jane

Bridget Rosette on Boulder

Michelle Ritter on Idahos Lady Dun It
Shelby Piva on Four Miles Lil Man

Lori Rankin on Tri Streakinforcash
Mary-Ann Maran Young on Troubled Velocity
Ami Salmen on Toby

Wynne Vaughan on Corona Flashin Cash
Dawnna Robertson on Promise Me Cowboy (WF)
Cheryl Stewart on Eyes Money Smart (WF)
Elaine Nelson Hosak on Bailey

Keely Durrell on Signature Gold (WF)
Bobby Denner on Nickel

Molly Murphy on Flint

Dariene Andros on She A Blazin Victory
Mariah Wilson on Platinum Blue Belly
Shari Wahl on Sophie

Shaylene Tucker on Stridin for Cash
McKenzie Wills on French Hula Jet

Connie Jasper on Ace

Kerry Regnier on Ezee

Mary-Ann Muskett on BetYaMoney

Maryn Hughes on Smart Flyin Bella

Jacob Deausy on Solos Dunbar

Madison Schneider on Pebbles in Blue
Jordi Weir on Jo Lenas Dual Bug
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Rebecca McCarron on Boggies Nitro Goldbar
Cassandra Shendruk on J Tennessee Red (WF)
Erin Cyrankiewicz on Feather

Rylee Webster on Too Busy Frenchen
McKenzie Wills on Nicks Dark Bar

Camryn Petty on Judge On Scotch

Sarah Mack on Eternally Perfect
Victoria Savile on Zumos Cash N Crime
Chantelle Prentice on CDS Cutting Cat
Natasha Milliken Heape on Leo

Violet Sismey on Blantons Wood Frost
Ella Stevenson on Coronajesseekincash
Tina Bassett on SR Bullionairessfame
Jason Rempel on Norman

Bella Johnson on Princess Babycakes
Raylene Poffenroth on Penny

Tammy Keith on SFMightysmoken

Adella Dyck on Heiress

Lynn Dent-Wilson on CJ Spiked Firewater
Natasha Milliken Heape on Bell

Bella Shoults on Bug

Cassie Snell on CJ
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Paying to 11
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placings, Jackpot Total = $ 14248.75, Rider count = 237

16.055, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 3704.68
16.555, Placings = 38, Pool = $ 3277.21
17.055, Placings = 49, Pool = $ 2849.75
17.555, Placings = 41, Pool = $ 2422.29
18.055, Placings = 51, Pool = $ 1994.83
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20th 16.838
21st 16.846
22nd 16.853
23rd 16.860
24th 16.900
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00
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Not Placed = 41

1D Placings

Joleen Downey on Unleashed Perfection
Chloe Gautron on Jasmine Chip 0'Lena
Denise Formo on SR Check Ta Fame (WF)
Dalyce Temple on RNR Breannas Guy
Kylie Isnardy on Firin Boots
Kim Meise on GS Midnight Cowgirl
Cordy Cox on TNP QS Goodie Gal
Ashley Fletcher on First Offence
Joleen Downey on SK Whiskey Fame
Tanya Parker on Tres Queridos

Lori Rankin on Tri Streakinforcash
Tracy Scott on Ollie

Ivy McKay on Dora
Brianna Billy on This Guys on Fire
Taylor Eller on Reds Garter
Sarah Gerard on I BeelLocked N Load(WF)
Shayle McLeod on Smokin Guns N Cash

2D Placings
Sarah Gerard on Valiant Lullaby (WF)
Cathryn Borrett on Cricket

Laura James on BeamersRed Mercedes (WF)
Reese Huska on Nova

Jessica Heikes on Jeopardysquickpurchs
Sarah Gerard on MPR Frosted Magic (WF)
Alexis Fowlie on CD Famous

Lisa Manuel on OH KA O

Lyla Mackenzie on Chica
Candice Camille on Frecklemeperfect (WF)
Carly Moe on Charger
Mandy Schulz on FPG RedBull
Gemma Sakamoto on Perfect
Shelly Schiller on Sweet With Perks (WF)
Cally Allison on WL Rockets Bonanza
Dariene Andros on NV Us Blazin By Ya
Mayson Miller on Otter

Lindsey Innes on MS Storm Cloud

Judy Hyde on Kitstreak A Paradise
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Darla Cork on Cashin in on Flight
Harley Antoine on Rio Lena Kilobar
Lareina Muehlen on Lady Gray (WF)
Kristin Bell on RNR Flying Sparks
Camryn Mitchell on Ricki
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Jordana Watson on Last Fast Wheel

Teresa Pedersen on Stolen Hot Identity

Tessa Anderson on Eyes Smooth Doc

Geneen Becker on Dex

Jenny Hume on Dash of Firestorm

Tracey Schmidt on Illusive Chart

Kaori Volansky on Dashing N Daring Me

Carman Pozzobon on Rockin Tac Ta Fame (WF)
Mandy Pincott on RB Fast and Famous

Cassandra Shendruk on Red Honky Tonk Angel (WF
Cassandra Shendruk on CJ Spiked Firewater (WF)
Ashley Murchison on My Own Firewater

Kirsten Friesen on Lady

Courtney Mailhot on Vinnys Back in Black

3D Placings

Lareina Muehlen on Tuchodi

Lyla Mackenzie on I Spy A Lotta Fame (WF)
Paisley Pereman on Lady
Tessa Chabot on SF Class A Fame (WF)
Sara Macfarlane on Go Dance Mr Sirroco
Marilyn Marklinger on Bully
Keely Durrell on Famous George (WF)
Gabrielle Fouty on Saeta

Riley Beier on LS It's Corona Time
Taylor Brears on Sammy
Cheyenne Shoults on Sage

Jordi Weir on Jo Lenas Dual Bug
Kirsten Gjerde on Timed Perfect (WF)
Violet Sismey on Blantons Wood Frost
Ellis Taylor on Sheila
Dawnna Robertson on Starlit Cash
Olivia Halliday on Crossbar GiGi
Hailey Vanseggelen on Pros Rockstar
Trina Jacobs on Bullys Little Peach
Marlies Leuzinger on Lady Secretariat Rose
Chloe Gautron on DQH Playboy Drifter
Cassie Snell on CJ
Allison Mader on Rais M Fast
Kyla Voth on Lightning

Linda Geensen on Easy Hemp N Money (WF)
Keira Besuyen on Listos Smartlilcooki
Candace Beier on Tank
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Lana Goodvin on Mary

Chenielle Hamming on Burnin Cartel
Chelsea Sanders on Dashin Heart Bar
Bea Suremann on Miss Check Ta Secret
Kineta Brown on Jonny Soxs

Shaylene Tucker on Stridin for Cash
Kaylee Pincott on RB Fast and Famous
Kyli Haugland on Time To Be Swift
Cailey Stronks on Lookin Cool N Frenc (WF)
Caitlin Gulbranson on Shine

Bacardi Zimmerlee on Fire

Chelsey Folk on Preppie Chicklet
Maryn Hughes on Smart Flyin Bella
McKenzie Wills on Nicks Dark Bar
Madisyn Dunn on Comet On A High
Stacey Tubbs on Cowgirl of Honor (WF)



44th 17.453 Rachelle Shields on Ruby

45th 17.465 Keely Durrell on Genuine Grand Master
46th 17.473 Emma Lee on SF Eyesa Doozie
47th 17.505 Riley Herperger on Charlie
48th 17.510 Janet Hunter on Go Gas Boy
49th 17.530 Taleya Hobson on Great Hollywood Fox
4D Placings
1st 17.565 $606.00 Audrey Cooper on Lil Gray's Play Dot
2nd 17.586 $460.00 Emily Hohmann on Dinero
3rd 17.600 $363.00 Aleasha Meloshinsky on Dee Sped
4th 17.603 $218.00 Pam Rupp on Shes A Bug Light
5th 17.640 $157.00 Carleigh King on Annie
6th 17.643 $133.00 Ashley Kirsh on Tuesday
7th 17.653 $121.00 Isabelle Penner on JC Who's Got It All
8th 17.688 $109.00 Samantha Finney on Streaking French Te
9th 17.691 $ 97.00 Pauline Smith on Bo
1oth 17.698 $ 85.00 Jordana Watson on Kruz
11th 17.700 $ 73.00 Carrie Tuplin on Misty Flash King
12th 17.701 Brooklyn Gildemeister on John Waynes Surfiren
13th 17.717 Cordy Cox on Eyes A Beauty
14th 17.724 Tammy Keith on SFMightysmoken
15th 17.725 Naomi Weil on The Special Nick
16th 17.735 Bacardi Zimmerlee on Tonka
17th 17.736 Taylor Brears on Charo
18th 17.737 Laura James on SF Famous Cowboy (WF)
19th 17.749 Sue Ketlo on Charlie
20th 17.751 Sandy Zayachkowski on Tigger
21st 17.773 Chloe Scott on Aces Are High
Tie 17.773 Alyson Schuk on Red
23rd 17.779 Carly Moe on Fire
24th 17.786 Tessa Anderson on Notice The French (WF)
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25th 17.799 Sierra Noble on Harambay
26th 17.803 Dayna Thibaudeau on Major Moon Run
27th 17.812 Sydney Deley on Doc McStuffins
28th 17.816 Teagan Milot on Hurricane Bob
29th 17.844 Megan Salle on Raven
30th 17.853 Shaylene Tucker on Yagotta Bedbug
31st 17.857 Matina Durfeld on Georgia
32nd 17.864 Kaylee Weil on SF Bit O Who
33rd 17.867 Brynn Hansen on Jake
34th 17.923 Barb Denman on Release the Kraaken
35th 17.932 Ella Stevenson on Coronajesseekincash
36th 17.981 Shelby Piva on Four Miles Lil Man
37th 17.983 Natasha Milliken Heape on Leo
38th 18.006 Brenda Galbraith on Snap
39th 18.019 Montana Pereman on Titan
40th 18.028 Carrie Tuplin on Luna
41st 18.051 Nevaya Slater on Dually Noted
5D Placings
1st 18.142 $499.00 Annette Sunesen on CC Let Freedom Rein
2nd 18.170 $379.00 Donna Hinchcliffe on Fortycreek Copperpot
3rd 18.179 $299.00 Mandy Schulz on TM Cash in My Soxs
4th 18.186 $180.00 Kyli Haugland on CW Kings Nakid Gem
5th 18.212 $130.00 Bailey Fuller on Django
6th 18.222 $110.00 Cypress Ingram on Felix
7th 18.329 $100.00 Taisa Cole on Sunday's Magic

8th 18.337 $ 90.00 Charlotte Attrill on Duke



9th 18.344 $ 80.00 Bella Johnson on Princess Babycakes

10th 18.354 $ 70.00 Gracie Antoine on Millinium Jeopardy
11th 18.408 $ 60.00 Kim Wiese on French Cocoa Powder
12th 18.409 Shari Wahl on Sophie
13th 18.464 Amanda Anderson on Peppys To Hot To Dry
14th 18.505 Jocelyn Muller on Cheeki
15th 18.543 Madison Schneider on Pebbles in Blue
16th 18.556 Sandy Mcfarland on L S Zooms Finale
17th 18.571 Adella Dyck on Heiress
18th 18.709 Sara Macfarlane on Peaches
19th 18.712 Cathryn Borrett on Rowdy
20th 18.781 Keely Durrell on Signature Gold (WF)
21st 18.796 Amanda Moore on Candy
22nd 18.850 Juanita Borsteinas on Perks of Royalty (WF)
23rd 18.987 Natasha Milliken Heape on Bell
24th 19.032 Cheryl Stewart on Eyes Money Smart (WF)
25th 19.034 Lynn Dent-Wilson on CJ Spiked Firewater
26th 19.120 Jennifer Rempel on BC Smoke Show
27th 19.122 Alyssa Robinson on Gals Last Hand
28th 19.144 Joyce Pifer on Six Sparrows
29th 19.170 Bobby Denner on Nickel
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30th 19.182 Kierianne Hohmann on Twig
31st 19.206 Bridget Rosette on Boulder
32nd 19.261 Ami Salmen on Toby
33rd 19.292 Terri Mycock on Ria
34th 19.331 McKenzie Wills on French Hula Jet
35th 19.420 Michelle Ritter on Idahos Lady Dun It
36th 19.433 Lyn Rempel on Perfect Sucker Punch
37th 19.656 Bella Shoults on Bug
38th 19.743 Connie Jasper on Ace
39th 19.861 Jacob Deausy on Solos Dunbar
40th 19.935 Amanda Anderson on Dallas
41st 19.937 Wanda Tkachuk on Duke
42nd 20.023 Wynne Vaughan on Corona Flashin Cash
43rd 20.159 Kerry Regnier on Ezee
44th 20.467 Mariah Wilson on Platinum Blue Belly
45th 20.797 Jason Rempel on Norman
46th 21.018 Dawnna Robertson on Promise Me Cowboy (WF)
47th 21.063 Molly Murphy on Flint
48th 21.460 Elaine Nelson Hosak on Bailey
49th 21.887 Dariene Andros on She A Blazin Victory
50th 25.200 Rebecca McCarron on Boggies Nitro Goldbar
S51st 27.449 Rylee Webster on Too Busy Frenchen
N/T 400.000 Kyla Harrison on Hulas Chick Flick (WF)
N/T 400.000 Lyn Rempel on Whisper
N/T 400.000 Erin Cyrankiewicz on Feather
N/T 400.000 Chloe Gautron on Vinny's Famous Perks (WF
N/T 400.000 Leasa Conley on Shesa Cowboys War
N/T 400.000 Cassandra Shendruk on J Tennessee Red (WF)
N/T 400.000 Shari Mailhot on Cashin Dat Fame
N/T 400.000 Sarah Gerard on Shockin The Guys (WF)
N/T 400.000 Coty Huculak on Zillas Shining
N/T 400.000 Brittany Gordon on Capone
N/T 821.134 Judy Hyde on Streakin Ta Paradise
N/T 821.659 Mary-Ann Maran Young on Troubled Velocity
N/T 821.701 Ella Stevenson on Etesacenterfoldream
N/T 821.769 Kineta Brown on Sheza Hula Dancer
N/T 821.801 Sarah Mack on Eternally Perfect

N/T 821.880 Cordy Cox on Cowboys Jesse James (WF)



N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

821.891
821.891
821.926
822.001
822.071
822.203
822.211
822.242
822.343
822.358
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

822.461
822.693
822.783
822.825
822.936
823.125
823.230
823.320
823.332
824.377
826.950
827.473
827.798
827.889
828.655
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Pay

1

ing to 11 placings,

1D Time =
2D Time =
3D Time =
4D Time =
5D Time =

1st 15.771
2nd 15.977
3rd 16.068
4th 16.214
5th 16.258

1st 16.278
2nd 16.321
3rd 16.389
4th 16.433
5th 16.447
6th 16.451
7th 16.456
8th 16.492
9th 16.510
oth 16.520

Tina Bassett on SR Bullionairessfame
Kaila Christie on Salty Peppy Lena
Coleen Duggan on Shimmie Horn

Camryn Petty on Judge On Scotch
Brooke Mcgee on Charity

Ellis Taylor on Dyna

Kayla Jasper on Zena

Jordaina Wogan on BR First Moon Dash
Mary-Ann Muskett on BetYaMoney

Karli Williams on Dynas Rockem Rey
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Selena Kidney on Honor Prairie Gold
Lori Rankin on Commanding Treasure
Emily Marklinger on Tia

Lisa Manuel on Frenchman's Punch
Karen Yaworski on Whiz Zumo Cash

Jori Cripps on Oscar

Victoria Savile on Zumos Cash N Crime
Cally Closs on SR Streak N Boots
Emily Hohmann on Max

Raylene Poffenroth on Penny

Madelyn Gavaga on Maximillion
Chantelle Prentice on CDS Cutting Cat
Abby MacNeish on A Whiter Shade Opale
Callie Hume on Quinn

James Muller on Jane
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15.771, Placings =
16.271, Placings =
16.771, Placings =
17.271, Placings =
17.771, Placings =

$1235.00
$957.
$743.
$455.
$306.

$817.
$621.
$490.
$294.
$213.
$180.
$163.
$147.
$131.
$114.

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Not Placed =

1D

5, Pool
32, Pool
51, Pool
41, Pool
72, Pool
35

Placings

Jackpot Total = $ 14215.00, Rider count = 236

$ 3695.90
$ 3269.45
$ 2843.00
$ 2416.55
$ 1990.10

Judy Hyde on Streakin Ta Paradise

Chloe Gautron on Jasmine Chip O'Lena
Dalyce Temple on RNR Breannas Guy

Cassandra Shendruk on CJ Spiked Firewater (WF)
Laura James on BeamersRed Mercedes (WF)

2D

Placings

Joleen Downey on Unleashed Perfection
Ivy McKay on Dora

Kylie Isnardy on Firin Boots

Tanya Parker on Tres Queridos

Cally Allison on WL Rockets Bonanza

Gabrielle Fouty
Shelly Schiller
Taylor Eller on
Candice Camille
Sarah Gerard on

on Saeta

on Sweet With Perks (WF)
Reds Garter

on Frecklemeperfect (WF)
Valiant Lullaby (WF)
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11th 16.521 $ 98.00 Brianna Billy on This Guys on Fire

12th 16.526 Kim Meise on GS Midnight Cowgirl

13th 16.536 Reese Huska on Nova

14th 16.543 Ashley Fletcher on First Offence

15th 16.544 Coleen Duggan on Shimmie Horn

16th 16.550 Lyla Mackenzie on Chica

17th 16.566 Denise Formo on SR Check Ta Fame (WF)

18th 16.606 Alexis Fowlie on CD Famous

19th 16.644 Dariene Andros on NV Us Blazin By Ya

20th 16.649 Mary-Ann Maran Young on Troubled Velocity

21st 16.652 Chloe Gautron on DQH Playboy Drifter

22nd 16.654 Keely Durrell on Famous George (WF)

23rd 16.686 Lindsey Innes on MS Storm Cloud

24th 16.691 Marilyn Marklinger on Bully

25th 16.696 Cathryn Borrett on Cricket

26th 16.697 Teresa Pedersen on Stolen Hot Identity

27th 16.708 Joleen Downey on SK Whiskey Fame

28th 16.712 Kirsten Friesen on Lady

29th 16.738 Kineta Brown on Jonny Soxs

30th 16.746 Cassandra Shendruk on Red Honky Tonk Angel (WF

31st 16.747 Ella Stevenson on Coronajesseekincash
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32nd 16.764 Lori Rankin on Tri Streakinforcash

3D Placings

1st 16.773 $711.00 Sarah Gerard on I BeelLocked N Load(WF)
2nd 16.780 $540.00 Sarah Gerard on MPR Frosted Magic (WF)
3rd 16.804 $426.00 Selena Kidney on Honor Prairie Gold
4th 16.812 $256.00 Madelyn Gavaga on Maximillion
5th 16.842 $185.00 Mayson Miller on Otter
6th 16.843 $156.00 Kirsten Gjerde on Timed Perfect (WF)
7th 16.852 $142.00 Judy Hyde on Kitstreak A Paradise
8th 16.854 $128.00 Lyn Rempel on Whisper
9th 16.856 $114.00 Tracy Scott on Ollie
10th 16.885 $100.00 Harley Antoine on Rio Lena Kilobar
11th 16.896 $ 85.00 Lori Rankin on Commanding Treasure
12th 16.902 Jordi Weir on Jo Lenas Dual Bug
13th 16.909 Jordana Watson on Last Fast Wheel
14th 16.911 Rachelle Shields on Ruby
15th 16.914 Hailey Vanseggelen on Pros Rockstar
16th 16.927 Camryn Petty on Judge On Scotch
17th 16.928 Trina Jacobs on Bullys Little Peach
18th 16.945 Jessica Heikes on Jeopardysquickpurchs
19th 16.964 Courtney Mailhot on Vinnys Back in Black
20th 16.969 Kaylee Pincott on RB Fast and Famous
Tie 16.969 Ella Stevenson on Etesacenterfoldream
22nd 16.978 Kaila Christie on Salty Peppy Lena
23rd 17.023 Mandy Pincott on RB Fast and Famous
24th 17.025 Darla Cork on Cashin in on Flight
25th 17.050 Kayla Jasper on Zena
Tie 17.050 Lisa Manuel on OH KA O
27th 17.063 Violet Sismey on Blantons Wood Frost
28th 17.087 Kineta Brown on Sheza Hula Dancer
29th 17.098 Cordy Cox on TNP QS Goodie Gal
30th 17.101 Aleasha Meloshinsky on Dee Sped
Tie 17.101 Cheyenne Shoults on Sage
32nd 17.103 Tina Bassett on SR Bullionairessfame
33rd 17.112 Taylor Brears on Sammy
34th 17.124 Bailey Fuller on Django

35th 17.125 Leasa Conley on Shesa Cowboys War



36th 17.133 Madisyn Dunn on Comet On A High

Tie 17.133 Marlies Leuzinger on Lady Secretariat Rose
38th 17.158 Jenny Hume on Dash of Firestorm
39th 17.166 Ashley Murchison on My Own Firewater
40th 17.174 Dawnna Robertson on Starlit Cash
41st 17.175 Karli Williams on Dynas Rockem Rey
42nd 17.187 Tracey Schmidt on Illusive Chart
43rd 17.206 Stacey Tubbs on Cowgirl of Honor (WF)
44th 17.208 Bea Suremann on Miss Check Ta Secret
45th 17.213 Sara Macfarlane on Go Dance Mr Sirroco
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46th 17.224 Jordana Watson on Kruz
47th 17.236 Kristin Bell on RNR Flying Sparks
48th 17.250 Lareina Muehlen on Tuchodi
49th 17.258 Keely Durrell on Genuine Grand Master
50th 17.260 Paisley Pereman on Lady
Tie 17.260 Linda Geensen on Easy Hemp N Money (WF)
4D Placings
1st 17.271 $604.00 Pam Rupp on Shes A Bug Light
2nd 17.282 $459.00 Kaori Volansky on Dashing N Daring Me
3rd 17.292 $362.00 McKenzie Wills on Nicks Dark Bar
4th 17.300 $217.00 Chelsea Sanders on Dashin Heart Bar
5th 17.305 $157.00 Tessa Anderson on Eyes Smooth Doc
6th 17.309 $133.00 Caitlin Gulbranson on Shine
7th 17.310 $121.00 Taleya Hobson on Great Hollywood Fox
8th 17.340 $109.00 Annette Sunesen on CC Let Freedom Rein
9th 17.404 ¢ 97.00 Sydney Deley on Doc McStuffins
10th 17.409 $ 85.00 Laura James on SF Famous Cowboy (WF)
11th 17.411 $ 72.00 Carleigh King on Annie
12th 17.439 Cordy Cox on Eyes A Beauty
13th 17.442 Bacardi Zimmerlee on Fire
14th 17.445 Carly Moe on Fire
15th 17.482 Candace Beier on Tank
16th 17.492 Coty Huculak on Zillas Shining
17th 17.500 Cordy Cox on Cowboys Jesse James (WF)
18th 17.505 Jordaina Wogan on BR First Moon Dash
19th 17.507 Maryn Hughes on Smart Flyin Bella
20th 17.521 Ashley Kirsh on Tuesday
21st 17.530 Bacardi Zimmerlee on Tonka
22nd 17.555 Shaylene Tucker on Yagotta Bedbug
23rd 17.569 Alyson Schuk on Red
24th 17.577 Dayna Thibaudeau on Major Moon Run
25th 17.632 Carman Pozzobon on Rockin Tac Ta Fame (WF)
26th 17.639 Shaylene Tucker on Stridin for Cash
27th 17.640 Megan Salle on Raven
28th 17.642 Sandy Zayachkowski on Tigger
29th 17.650 Olivia Halliday on Crossbar GiGi
30th 17.652 Audrey Cooper on Lil Gray's Play Dot
31st 17.657 Tessa Chabot on SF Class A Fame (WF)
32nd 17.669 Mandy Schulz on TM Cash in My Soxs
33rd 17.674 Naomi Weil on The Special Nick
34th 17.685 Bobby Denner on Nickel
35th 17.700 Kyla Voth on Lightning
36th 17.704 Matina Durfeld on Georgia
37th 17.718 Pauline Smith on Bo
38th 17.738 Nevaya Slater on Dually Noted
39th 17.752 Shelby Piva on Four Miles Lil Man

40th 17.755 Tammy Keith on SFMightysmoken
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41st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
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33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th

17.

17.
17.
17.
.836

17

17.
.846
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

17

17

18
18
18
18

769

790
798
801

838

850
852
875
885
888

.890
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
.434
.436
.493
.497
18.
18.
18.

894
927
932
953
976
977
985
988
997
027
034
041
090
107
163
189
196
206
258
280
287
306
314
329
336
364

527
741
761

$498.
$378.
$299.
$179.
$129.
$109.
$100.
$ 90.
$ 80.
$ 70.
$ 60.
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46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st

18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
19.

802
830
836
881
892
068

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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Terri Mycock on Ria

5D Placings
Charlotte Attrill on Duke
Victoria Savile on Zumos Cash N Crime
Sue Ketlo on Charlie
Brenda Galbraith on Snap
Callie Hume on Quinn
Bella Johnson on Princess Babycakes
Donna Hinchcliffe on Fortycreek Copperpot
Samantha Finney on Streaking French Te
Karen Yaworski on Whiz Zumo Cash
Emma Lee on SF Eyesa Doozie
Lisa Manuel on Frenchman's Punch
Brynn Hansen on Jake
Isabelle Penner on JC Who's Got It All
Emily Hohmann on Max
Taylor Brears on Charo
Emily Hohmann on Dinero
Teagan Milot on Hurricane Bob
Lyla Mackenzie on I Spy A Lotta Fame (WF)
Chloe Scott on Aces Are High
Abby MacNeish on A Whiter Shade Opale
Riley Herperger on Charlie
Kaylee Weil on SF Bit O Who
Montana Pereman on Titan
Juanita Borsteinas on Perks of Royalty (WF)
Taisa Cole on Sunday's Magic
Keira Besuyen on Listos Smartlilcooki
Jacob Deausy on Solos Dunbar
Natasha Milliken Heape on Bell
Kierianne Hohmann on Twig
Jori Cripps on Oscar
Barb Denman on Release the Kraaken
Cailey Stronks on Lookin Cool N Frenc (WF)
Amanda Moore on Candy
Adella Dyck on Heiress
Janet Hunter on Go Gas Boy
Sierra Noble on Harambay
Bella Shoults on Bug
Cypress Ingram on Felix
Madison Schneider on Pebbles in Blue
Kyli Haugland on CW Kings Nakid Gem
Amanda Anderson on Dallas
Chenielle Hamming on Burnin Cartel
Brooklyn Gildemeister on John Waynes Surfiren
Sandy Mcfarland on L S Zooms Finale
Joyce Pifer on Six Sparrows
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Kim Wiese on French Cocoa Powder

Cheryl Stewart on Eyes Money Smart (WF)
Amanda Anderson on Peppys To Hot To Dry
Ami Salmen on Toby

Sara Macfarlane on Peaches

Jocelyn Muller on Cheeki



52nd 19.127 Gracie Antoine on Millinium Jeopardy

53rd 19.167 Bridget Rosette on Boulder
54th 19.173 Jennifer Rempel on BC Smoke Show
55th 19.286 Cathryn Borrett on Rowdy
56th 19.367 Lynn Dent-Wilson on CJ Spiked Firewater
57th 19.396 Alyssa Robinson on Gals Last Hand
58th 19.473 McKenzie Wills on French Hula Jet
59th 19.625 Wynne Vaughan on Corona Flashin Cash
60th 19.652 James Muller on Jane
61lst 19.664 Tessa Anderson on Notice The French (WF)
62nd 19.771 Dawnna Robertson on Promise Me Cowboy (WF)
63rd 19.882 Kerry Regnier on Ezee
64th 19.939 Carrie Tuplin on Luna
65th 20.338 Mariah Wilson on Platinum Blue Belly
66th 20.355 Shari Wahl on Sophie
67th 20.940 Dariene Andros on She A Blazin Victory
68th 21.238 Michelle Ritter on Idahos Lady Dun It
69th 21.340 Connie Jasper on Ace
70th 22.314 Erin Cyrankiewicz on Feather
71st 22.753 Carly Moe on Charger
72nd 25.639 Rebecca McCarron on Boggies Nitro Goldbar
SCR 400.000 Keely Durrell on Signature Gold (WF)
SCR 400.000 Cassandra Shendruk on J Tennessee Red (WF)
SCR 400.000 Molly Murphy on Flint
N/T 400.000 Rylee Webster on Too Busy Frenchen
N/T 499.000 Chelsey Folk on Preppie Chicklet
N/T 821.716 Mandy Schulz on FPG RedBull
N/T 821.746 Mary-Ann Muskett on BetYaMoney
N/T 821.870 Sarah Mack on Eternally Perfect
N/T 821.984 Shayle McLeod on Smokin Guns N Cash
N/T 822.037 Riley Beier on LS It's Corona Time
N/T 822.182 Carrie Tuplin on Misty Flash King
N/T 822.249 Geneen Becker on Dex
N/T 822.284 Allison Mader on Rais M Fast
N/T 822.401 Kyli Haugland on Time To Be Swift
N/T 822.408 Sarah Gerard on Shockin The Guys (WF)
N/T 822.486 Natasha Milliken Heape on Leo
N/T 822.526 Lareina Muehlen on Lady Gray (WF)
N/T 822.553 Chantelle Prentice on CDS Cutting Cat
N/T 822.592 Emily Marklinger on Tia
N/T 822.657 Gemma Sakamoto on Perfect
N/T 822.699 Kyla Harrison on Hulas Chick Flick (WF)
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N/T 822.712 Lana Goodvin on Mary

N/T 822.722 Ellis Taylor on Sheila

N/T 822.902 Lyn Rempel on Perfect Sucker Punch
N/T 823.203 Jason Rempel on Norman

N/T 823.311 Chloe Gautron on Vinny's Famous Perks (WF
N/T 823.798 Cally Closs on SR Streak N Boots
N/T 823.882 Shari Mailhot on Cashin Dat Fame
N/T 826.584 Elaine Nelson Hosak on Bailey

N/T 826.797 Camryn Mitchell on Ricki

N/T 826.945 Brittany Gordon on Capone

N/T 827.154 Ellis Taylor on Dyna

N/T 827.756 Cassie Snell on CJ

N/T 832.343 Raylene Poffenroth on Penny

N/T 838.162 Brooke Mcgee on Charity
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BCBRA Jackpot in Open - Average
Race Sponsored by: BCBRA

Paying to 11 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 14417.50, Rider count = 242

1D Time = 49.201, Placings = 22, Pool = $ 3748.55
2D Time = 50.701, Placings = 40, Pool = $ 3316.03
3D Time = 52.201, Placings = 38, Pool = $ 2883.50
4D Time = 53.701, Placings = 23, Pool = $ 2450.98
5D Time = 55.201, Placings = 34, Pool = $ 2018.45
Not Placed = 85
1D Placings
1st 49.201 $937.00 Joleen Downey on Unleashed Perfection
2nd 49.327 $712.00 Dalyce Temple on RNR Breannas Guy
3rd 49.384 $562.00 Denise Formo on SR Check Ta Fame (WF)
4th 49.490 $337.00 Chloe Gautron on Jasmine Chip O'Lena
5th 49.533 $244.00 Kim Meise on GS Midnight Cowgirl
6th 49.597 $206.00 Ivy McKay on Dora
7th 49.607 $187.00 Kylie Isnardy on Firin Boots
8th 49.746 $169.00 Taylor Eller on Reds Garter
9th 49.925 $150.00 Tanya Parker on Tres Queridos
10th 50.095 $131.00 Joleen Downey on SK Whiskey Fame
11th 50.132 $112.00 Sarah Gerard on Valiant Lullaby (WF)
12th 50.333 Cordy Cox on TNP QS Goodie Gal
13th 50.361 Lindsey Innes on MS Storm Cloud
14th 50.373 Cassandra Shendruk on CJ Spiked Firewater (WF)
15th 50.387 Lyla Mackenzie on Chica
16th 50.389 Shelly Schiller on Sweet With Perks (WF)
17th 50.435 Laura James on BeamersRed Mercedes (WF)
18th 50.458 Sarah Gerard on MPR Frosted Magic (WF)
19th 50.466 Ashley Fletcher on First Offence
20th 50.492 Sarah Gerard on I BeelLocked N Load(WF)
21st 50.525 Brianna Billy on This Guys on Fire
22nd 50.692 Reese Huska on Nova
2D Placings
1st 50.729 $829.00 Cally Allison on WL Rockets Bonanza
2nd 50.762 $630.00 Cathryn Borrett on Cricket
3rd 50.763 $497.00 Harley Antoine on Rio Lena Kilobar
4th 50.796 $298.00 Tracy Scott on Ollie
5th 50.876 $216.00 Alexis Fowlie on CD Famous
6th 50.918 $182.00 Darla Cork on Cashin in on Flight
7th 50.997 $166.00 Dariene Andros on NV Us Blazin By Ya
8th 51.075 $149.00 Candice Camille on Frecklemeperfect (WF)
9th 51.141 $133.00 Gabrielle Fouty on Saeta
10th 51.183 $116.00 Teresa Pedersen on Stolen Hot Identity
11th 51.201 $ 99.00 Keely Durrell on Famous George (WF)
12th 51.228 Lisa Manuel on OH KA O
13th 51.237 Judy Hyde on Kitstreak A Paradise
14th 51.251 Jessica Heikes on Jeopardysquickpurchs
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15th 51.327 Mandy Pincott on RB Fast and Famous
16th 51.332 Marilyn Marklinger on Bully
17th 51.335 Kristin Bell on RNR Flying Sparks
18th 51.385 Ashley Murchison on My Own Firewater
19th 51.403 Jordana Watson on Last Fast Wheel
20th 51.432 Cassandra Shendruk on Red Honky Tonk Angel (WF

21st 51.436 Jenny Hume on Dash of Firestorm



22nd 51.443 Stacey Tubbs on Cowgirl of Honor (WF)

23rd 51.469 Kirsten Friesen on Lady
24th 51.480 Kineta Brown on Jonny Soxs
Tie 51.480 Tracey Schmidt on Illusive Chart
26th 51.525 Kaori Volansky on Dashing N Daring Me
27th 51.535 Courtney Mailhot on Vinnys Back in Black
28th 51.539 Mayson Miller on Otter
29th 51.608 Chloe Gautron on DQH Playboy Drifter
30th 51.654 Carman Pozzobon on Rockin Tac Ta Fame (WF)
31st 51.660 Linda Geensen on Easy Hemp N Money (WF)
32nd 51.753 Lareina Muehlen on Tuchodi
33rd 51.785 Cheyenne Shoults on Sage
34th 51.829 Marlies Leuzinger on Lady Secretariat Rose
35th 51.891 Sara Macfarlane on Go Dance Mr Sirroco
36th 52.008 Kirsten Gjerde on Timed Perfect (WF)
37th 52.080 Paisley Pereman on Lady
38th 52.081 Rachelle Shields on Ruby
39th 52.136 Taylor Brears on Sammy
40th 52.175 Keely Durrell on Genuine Grand Master
3D Placings
1st 52.201 $721.00 Hailey Vanseggelen on Pros Rockstar
2nd 52.369 $548.00 Bea Suremann on Miss Check Ta Secret
3rd 52.431 $433.00 Trina Jacobs on Bullys Little Peach
4th 52.497 $260.00 Candace Beier on Tank
5th 52.568 $187.00 Aleasha Meloshinsky on Dee Sped
6th 52.597 $159.00 Kaylee Pincott on RB Fast and Famous
7th 52.604 $144.00 Chelsea Sanders on Dashin Heart Bar
8th 52.622 $130.00 Dawnna Robertson on Starlit Cash
9th 52.635 $115.00 Carly Moe on Fire
10th 52.691 $101.00 Tessa Chabot on SF Class A Fame (WF)
11th 52.714 $ 87.00 Bacardi Zimmerlee on Tonka
12th 52.759 Tessa Anderson on Eyes Smooth Doc
13th 52.815 Kyla Voth on Lightning
14th 52.871 Bacardi Zimmerlee on Fire
15th 52.883 Lyla Mackenzie on I Spy A Lotta Fame (WF)
16th 52.944 Sydney Deley on Doc McStuffins
17th 53.047 Bailey Fuller on Django
18th 53.127 Alyson Schuk on Red
19th 53.131 Ashley Kirsh on Tuesday
20th 53.177 Madisyn Dunn on Comet On A High
4:34 PM 09/18/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 3

BCBRA Jackpot in Open - Average

Race Sponsored by: BCBRA

21st 53.202 Chenielle Hamming on Burnin Cartel
22nd 53.291 Jordana Watson on Kruz

23rd 53.293 Pauline Smith on Bo

24th 53.309 Sandy Zayachkowski on Tigger

25th 53.367 Dayna Thibaudeau on Major Moon Run
26th 53.382 Pam Rupp on Shes A Bug Light

27th 53.399 Naomi Weil on The Special Nick

28th 53.404 Carleigh King on Annie

29th 53.409 Annette Sunesen on CC Let Freedom Rein
30th 53.421 Caitlin Gulbranson on Shine

31st 53.462 Isabelle Penner on JC Who's Got It All
32nd 53.469 Laura James on SF Famous Cowboy (WF)
33rd 53.560 Cordy Cox on Eyes A Beauty

34th 53.561 Brynn Hansen on Jake

35th 53.570 Shaylene Tucker on Yagotta Bedbug

36th 53.579 Olivia Halliday on Crossbar GiGi

37th 53.607 Cailey Stronks on Lookin Cool N Frenc (WF)

38th 53.614 Sue Ketlo on Charlie
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2nd
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5th
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967 $368.
.980 $221.
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053

274 $505.
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55

55.
56.
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56

56.

56
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.670 $182.
759 $131.
162 $111.
.196 $1e01.
.203 $ 91.
280 $ 81.
.356 $ 71.
.421 % 61.
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56.
56.
56.
56.
57.
57.
57.
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59.
60.
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00
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4D Placings

Megan Salle on Raven

Taleya Hobson on Great Hollywood Fox
Lori Rankin on Tri Streakinforcash
Emma Lee on SF Eyesa Doozie

Samantha Finney on Streaking French Te
Matina Durfeld on Georgia

Charlotte Attrill on Duke

Keira Besuyen on Listos Smartlilcooki
Janet Hunter on Go Gas Boy

Riley Herperger on Charlie

Sierra Noble on Harambay

Taylor Brears on Charo

Kaylee Weil on SF Bit O Who

Teagan Milot on Hurricane Bob

Chloe Scott on Aces Are High

Brooklyn Gildemeister on John Waynes Surfiren
Nevaya Slater on Dually Noted

Audrey Cooper on Lil Gray's Play Dot
Mandy Schulz on TM Cash in My Soxs
Brenda Galbraith on Snap

Cypress Ingram on Felix

Emily Hohmann on Dinero

Montana Pereman on Titan

5D Placings
Kyli Haugland on CW Kings Nakid Gem
Barb Denman on Release the Kraaken
Taisa Cole on Sunday's Magic
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Race Sponsored by: BCBRA

Kierianne Hohmann on Twig

Donna Hinchcliffe on Fortycreek Copperpot
Kim Wiese on French Cocoa Powder

Amanda Anderson on Peppys To Hot To Dry
Carly Moe on Charger

Shelby Piva on Four Miles Lil Man

Terri Mycock on Ria

Gracie Antoine on Millinium Jeopardy
Jocelyn Muller on Cheeki

Tessa Anderson on Notice The French (WF)
Sandy Mcfarland on L S Zooms Finale
Juanita Borsteinas on Perks of Royalty (WF)
Amanda Moore on Candy

Sara Macfarlane on Peaches

Cathryn Borrett on Rowdy

Carrie Tuplin on Luna

Joyce Pifer on Six Sparrows

Jennifer Rempel on BC Smoke Show

Amanda Anderson on Dallas

Alyssa Robinson on Gals Last Hand

Bridget Rosette on Boulder

Ami Salmen on Toby

Bobby Denner on Nickel

Cheryl Stewart on Eyes Money Smart (WF)
Wynne Vaughan on Corona Flashin Cash
Michelle Ritter on Idahos Lady Dun It
Dawnna Robertson on Promise Me Cowboy (WF)
Shari Wahl on Sophie

Mariah Wilson on Platinum Blue Belly



33rd 66.268 Dariene Andros on She A Blazin Victory

34th 69.292 Shaylene Tucker on Stridin for Cash
N/T 452.197 Jordi Weir on Jo Lenas Dual Bug
N/T 999.999 Joleen Downey on Royal Bugs Check
N/T 999.999 Simmone Fowler on The Ropin Fool
N/T 999.999 Keely Durrell on Signature Gold (WF)
N/T 999.999 Susan Tritt on Flint
N/T 999.999 Wanda Tkachuk on Duke
N/T 999.999 Cassandra Shendruk on J Tennessee Red (WF)
N/T 999.999 Kelcie Mills on Caros Finelittlecat
N/T 999.999 Molly Murphy on Flint
N/T 999.999 Kelcie Mills on Stevie Friggen Knicks
N/T 1034.172 Lyn Rempel on Whisper
N/T 1034.725 Chelsey Folk on Preppie Chicklet
N/T 1034.739 McKenzie Wills on Nicks Dark Bar
N/T 1034.948 Maryn Hughes on Smart Flyin Bella
N/T 1035.195 Leasa Conley on Shesa Cowboys War
N/T 1035.287 Coty Huculak on Zillas Shining
N/T 1036.976 Madison Schneider on Pebbles in Blue
4:34 PM 09/18/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 5

BCBRA Jackpot in Open - Average

Race Sponsored by: BCBRA

N/T 1038.023 Jacob Deausy on Solos Dunbar

N/T 1038.803 McKenzie Wills on French Hula Jet

N/T 1040.040 Kerry Regnier on Ezee

N/T 1041.082 Connie Jasper on Ace

N/T 1050.838 Rebecca McCarron on Boggies Nitro Goldbar
N/T 1437.312 Judy Hyde on Streakin Ta Paradise

N/T 1438.654 Gemma Sakamoto on Perfect

N/T 1438.815 Shayle McLeod on Smokin Guns N Cash
N/T 1438.992 Mandy Schulz on FPG RedBull

N/T 1439.099 Ella Stevenson on Etesacenterfoldream
N/T 1439.145 Selena Kidney on Honor Prairie Gold
N/T 1439.231 Coleen Duggan on Shimmie Horn

N/T 1439.242 Violet Sismey on Blantons Wood Frost
N/T 1439.330 Lori Rankin on Commanding Treasure
N/T 1439.344 Riley Beier on LS It's Corona Time
N/T 1439.427 Cordy Cox on Cowboys Jesse James (WF)
N/T 1439.647 Ellis Taylor on Sheila

N/T 1439.678 Ella Stevenson on Coronajesseekincash
N/T 1439.713 Kayla Jasper on Zena

N/T 1439.732 Allison Mader on Rais M Fast

N/T 1439.752 Lareina Muehlen on Lady Gray (WF)

N/T 1439.898 Kineta Brown on Sheza Hula Dancer

N/T 1440.163 Jordaina Wogan on BR First Moon Dash
N/T 1440.478 Tammy Keith on SFMightysmoken

N/T 1440.527 Kaila Christie on Salty Peppy Lena
N/T 1440.611 Geneen Becker on Dex

N/T 1440.658 Carrie Tuplin on Misty Flash King

N/T 1440.719 Karen Yaworski on Whiz Zumo Cash

N/T 1440.840 Lana Goodvin on Mary

N/T 1440.964 Lisa Manuel on Frenchman's Punch

N/T 1441.189 Bella Johnson on Princess Babycakes
N/T 1441.244 Kyli Haugland on Time To Be Swift

N/T 1441.442 Karli Williams on Dynas Rockem Rey
N/T 1441.734 Emily Hohmann on Max

N/T 1441.876 Adella Dyck on Heiress

N/T 1442.175 Natasha Milliken Heape on Bell

N/T 1442.224 Jori Cripps on Oscar

N/T 1442.675 Mary-Ann Maran Young on Troubled Velocity
N/T 1442.817 Lyn Rempel on Perfect Sucker Punch

N/T 1442.991 Bella Shoults on Bug



N/T 1443.400 Lynn Dent-Wilson on CJ Spiked Firewater

N/T 1443.894 Madelyn Gavaga on Maximillion

N/T 1444 .843 James Muller on Jane

N/T 1444 .951 Camryn Mitchell on Ricki

N/T 1445.395 Callie Hume on Quinn

N/T 1446.779 Abby MacNeish on A Whiter Shade Opale

N/T 1447.978 Elaine Nelson Hosak on Bailey

N/T 2022.312 Erin Cyrankiewicz on Feather
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N/T 2027.447 Rylee Webster on Too Busy Frenchen

N/T 2421.724 Sarah Gerard on Shockin The Guys (WF)
N/T 2423.484 Chloe Gautron on Vinny's Famous Perks (WF
N/T 2423.704 Shari Mailhot on Cashin Dat Fame

N/T 2424.048 Kyla Harrison on Hulas Chick Flick (WF)
N/T 2426.839 Brooke Mcgee on Charity

N/T 2426.925 Camryn Petty on Judge On Scotch

N/T 2427.101 Tina Bassett on SR Bullionairessfame
N/T 2427.671 Brittany Gordon on Capone

N/T 2427.712 Cally Closs on SR Streak N Boots

N/T 2427.796 Victoria Savile on Zumos Cash N Crime
N/T 2427.981 Natasha Milliken Heape on Leo

N/T 2428.139 Emily Marklinger on Tia

N/T 2430.795 Jason Rempel on Norman

N/T 2432.535 Ellis Taylor on Dyna

N/T 2437.267 Cassie Snell on CJ

N/T 3409.997 Mary-Ann Muskett on BetYaMoney

N/T 3414.997 Sarah Mack on Eternally Perfect

N/T 3419.997 Raylene Poffenroth on Penny

N/T 3419.997 Chantelle Prentice on CDS Cutting Cat
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BCBRA Jackpot in Junior - Day 1 - Friday
Race Sponsored by: BCBRA

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1138.00, Rider count = 43

1D Time = 16.725, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 341.40
2D Time = 17.225, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 307.26
3D Time = 17.725, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 261.74
4D Time = 18.725, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 227.60
Not Placed = 7
1D Placings
1st 16.725 $130.00 Carly Moe on Charger
2nd 16.882 $ 96.00 Gemma Sakamoto on Perfect
3rd 17.083 $ 68.00 Madelyn Gavaga on Maximillion
4th 17.131 $ 48.00 Ella Stevenson on Etesacenterfoldream
2D Placings
1st 17.282 $117.00 Kaori Volansky on Dashing N Daring Me
2nd 17.342 $ 86.00 Selena Kidney on Honor Prairie Gold
3rd 17.347 $ 61.00 Chloe Gautron on Jasmine Chip O'Lena
4th 17.411 $ 22.00 Carly Moe on Fire
Tie 17.411 $ 22.00 Kennedy Lawrence on Sammie
6th 17.458 Marlies Leuzinger on Lady Secretariat Rose
7th 17.471 Claire Cail on Riata
8th 17.522 Reese Huska on Nova

9th 17.696 Chloe Gautron on DQH Playboy Drifter



3D Placings

1st 17.759 $ 99.00 Paisley Pereman on Lady

2nd 17.804 $ 73.00 Brynn Hansen on Jake

3rd 17.959 $ 52.00 Tessa Chabot on SF Class A Fame (WF)
4th 18.004 $ 37.00 Maryn Hughes on Smart Flyin Bella

5th 18.257 Kaylee Pincott on RB Fast and Famous
6th 18.276 Megan Salle on Raven

7th 18.292 Kierianne Hohmann on Twig

8th 18.390 Cypress Ingram on Felix

9th 18.486 Chloe Gautron on Vinny's Famous Perks (WF
10th 18.532 Hailey's Cunningham on Nico
11th 18.596 Madisyn Dunn on Comet On A High
12th 18.704 Olivia Halliday on Crossbar GiGi

4D Placings

1st 18.728 $ 86.00 Teagan Milot on Hurricane Bob

2nd 18.746 $ 64.00 Riley Herperger on Charlie

3rd 18.785 $ 46.00 Keira Besuyen on Listos Smartlilcooki
4th 18.944 $ 32.00 Nevaya Slater on Dually Noted

5th 19.050 Kyla Harrison on Hulas Chick Flick (WF)
6th 19.277 Tessa Chabot on Riley

7th 19.580 Fiona Fiebig on Daisy

8th 20.099 Holly Hiatt on Von
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9th 20.568 Larah Pincott on KC
10th 20.573 Lydia Gulbranson on Annie
11th 22.553 Molly Murphy on Flint
N/T 400.000 Jacob Deausy on Solos Dunbar
N/T 822.718 Violet Sismey on Blantons Wood Frost
N/T 822.822 Ella Stevenson on Coronajesseekincash
N/T 823.723 Payden Mycock on Rosie
N/T 823.999 Sydney Mason on Cash
N/T 824.047 Adella Dyck on Heiress
N/T 825.860 Noah Petersen on Bell
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BCBRA Jackpot in Junior - Day 2 - Saturday
Race Sponsored by: BCBRA

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = § 1138.00, Rider count = 43

1D Time = 16.166, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 341.40
2D Time = 16.666, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 307.26
3D Time = 17.166, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 261.74
4D Time = 18.166, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 227.60
Not Placed = 7
1D Placings
1st 16.166 $199.00 Chloe Gautron on Jasmine Chip O'Lena
2nd 16.634 $142.00 Reese Huska on Nova
2D Placings
1st 16.725 $117.00 Carly Moe on Charger
2nd 16.773 $ 86.00 Gemma Sakamoto on Perfect
3rd 16.961 $ 61.00 Kaori Volansky on Dashing N Daring Me
4th 17.061 $ 43.00 Paisley Pereman on Lady

5th 17.075 Tessa Chabot on SF Class A Fame (WF)



3D Placings

1st 17.180 $ 99.00 Violet Sismey on Blantons Wood Frost
2nd 17.193 $ 73.00 Maryn Hughes on Smart Flyin Bella

3rd 17.225 $ 52.00 Olivia Halliday on Crossbar GiGi

4th 17.238 $ 37.00 Marlies Leuzinger on Lady Secretariat Rose
5th 17.260 Chloe Gautron on DQH Playboy Drifter
6th 17.317 Keira Besuyen on Listos Smartlilcooki
7th 17.371 Kaylee Pincott on RB Fast and Famous
8th 17.448 Madisyn Dunn on Comet On A High

9th 17.472 Kennedy Lawrence on Sammie
10th 17.505 Riley Herperger on Charlie
11th 17.779 Carly Moe on Fire
12th 17.816 Teagan Milot on Hurricane Bob
13th 17.844 Megan Salle on Raven
14th 17.867 Brynn Hansen on Jake
15th 17.932 Ella Stevenson on Coronajesseekincash
16th 18.051 Nevaya Slater on Dually Noted

4D Placings

1st 18.218 $ 86.00 Sydney Mason on Cash

2nd 18.222 $ 64.00 Cypress Ingram on Felix

3rd 18.251 $ 46.00 Payden Mycock on Rosie

4th 18.571 $ 32.00 Adella Dyck on Heiress

5th 18.718 Tessa Chabot on Riley

6th 18.814 Claire Cail on Riata

7th 18.966 Holly Hiatt on Von

8th 19.173 Lydia Gulbranson on Annie

9th 19.182 Kierianne Hohmann on Twig
10th 19.259 Fiona Fiebig on Daisy
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BCBRA Jackpot in Junior - Day 2 - Saturday

Race Sponsored by: BCBRA

11th 19.861 Jacob Deausy on Solos Dunbar
12th 20.997 Larah Pincott on KC
13th 21.063 Molly Murphy on Flint
N/T 400.000 Chloe Gautron on Vinny's Famous Perks (WF
N/T 400.000 Kyla Harrison on Hulas Chick Flick (WF)
N/T 821.701 Ella Stevenson on Etesacenterfoldream
N/T 822.461 Selena Kidney on Honor Prairie Gold
N/T 823.244 Hailey's Cunningham on Nico
N/T 826.950 Madelyn Gavaga on Maximillion
N/T 831.761 Noah Petersen on Bell
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BCBRA Jackpot in Junior - Day 3 - Sunday
Race Sponsored by: BCBRA

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = § 1138.00, Rider count = 43

1D Time = 15.977, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 341.40
2D Time = 16.477, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 307.26
3D Time = 16.977, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 261.74
4D Time = 17.977, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 227.60
Not Placed = 4
1D Placings
1st 15.977 $341.00 Chloe Gautron on Jasmine Chip O'Lena

2D Placings



1st 16.536 $117.00 Reese Huska on Nova

2nd 16.652 $ 86.00 Chloe Gautron on DQH Playboy Drifter

3rd 16.747 $ 61.00 Ella Stevenson on Coronajesseekincash

4th 16.804 $ 43.00 Selena Kidney on Honor Prairie Gold

5th 16.812 Madelyn Gavaga on Maximillion

6th 16.890 Maryn Hughes on Smart Flyin Bella

7th 16.969 Kaylee Pincott on RB Fast and Famous
Tie 16.969 Ella Stevenson on Etesacenterfoldream

3D Placings

1st 17.063 $ 99.00 Violet Sismey on Blantons Wood Frost
2nd 17.133 $ 63.00 Madisyn Dunn on Comet On A High
Tie 17.133 $ 63.00 Marlies Leuzinger on Lady Secretariat Rose

4th 17.260 $ 37.00 Paisley Pereman on Lady

5th 17.282 Kaori Volansky on Dashing N Daring Me
6th 17.374 Payden Mycock on Rosie

7th 17.445 Carly Moe on Fire

8th 17.500 Sydney Mason on Cash

9th 17.616 Kennedy Lawrence on Sammie
10th 17.640 Megan Salle on Raven
11th 17.650 Olivia Halliday on Crossbar GiGi
12th 17.657 Tessa Chabot on SF Class A Fame (WF)
13th 17.738 Nevaya Slater on Dually Noted
14th 17.890 Brynn Hansen on Jake
15th 17.976 Teagan Milot on Hurricane Bob

4D Placings

1st 17.997 $ 86.00 Riley Herperger on Charlie

2nd 18.044 $ 64.00 Hailey's Cunningham on Nico

3rd 18.107 $ 46.00 Keira Besuyen on Listos Smartlilcooki
4th 18.163 $ 32.00 Jacob Deausy on Solos Dunbar

5th 18.195 Lydia Gulbranson on Annie

6th 18.196 Kierianne Hohmann on Twig

7th 18.306 Adella Dyck on Heiress

8th 18.364 Cypress Ingram on Felix

9th 18.462 Tessa Chabot on Riley

4:34 PM 09/18/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2
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10th 18.643 Holly Hiatt on Von

11th 19.142 Noah Petersen on Bell

12th 19.788 Fiona Fiebig on Daisy

13th 20.933 Larah Pincott on KC

14th 21.783 Claire Cail on Riata

15th 22.753 Carly Moe on Charger
N/T 400.000 Molly Murphy on Flint
N/T 822.657 Gemma Sakamoto on Perfect
N/T 822.699 Kyla Harrison on Hulas Chick Flick (WF)
N/T 823.311 Chloe Gautron on Vinny's Famous Perks (WF
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BCBRA Jackpot in Junior Average
Race Sponsored by: BCBRA

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1138.00, Rider count = 43

1D Time = 49.490, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 341.40
2D Time = 50.990, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 307.26
3D Time = 52.490, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 261.74
4D Time = 55.490, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 227.60



Not Placed = 15
1D Placings
1st 49.490 $199.00 Chloe Gautron on Jasmine Chip O'Lena
2nd 50.692 $142.00 Reese Huska on Nova

2D Placings

1st 51.525 $117.00 Kaori Volansky on Dashing N Daring Me
2nd 51.608 $ 86.00 Chloe Gautron on DQH Playboy Drifter
3rd 51.829 $ 61.00 Marlies Leuzinger on Lady Secretariat Rose
4th 52.080 $ 43.00 Paisley Pereman on Lady
5th 52.087 Maryn Hughes on Smart Flyin Bella
3D Placings
1st 52.499 $ 99.00 Kennedy Lawrence on Sammie
2nd 52.597 $ 73.00 Kaylee Pincott on RB Fast and Famous
3rd 52.635 $ 52.00 Carly Moe on Fire
4th 52.691 $ 37.00 Tessa Chabot on SF Class A Fame (WF)
5th 53.177 Madisyn Dunn on Comet On A High
6th 53.561 Brynn Hansen on Jake
7th 53.579 Olivia Halliday on Crossbar GiGi
8th 53.760 Megan Salle on Raven
9th 54.209 Keira Besuyen on Listos Smartlilcooki
10th 54.248 Riley Herperger on Charlie
11th 54.520 Teagan Milot on Hurricane Bob
12th 54.733 Nevaya Slater on Dually Noted
13th 54.976 Cypress Ingram on Felix
4D Placings
1st 55.670 $ 86.00 Kierianne Hohmann on Twig
2nd 56.203 $ 64.00 Carly Moe on Charger
3rd 56.457 $ 46.00 Tessa Chabot on Riley
4th 57.708 $ 32.00 Holly Hiatt on Von
5th 57.941 Lydia Gulbranson on Annie
6th 58.068 Claire Cail on Riata
7th 58.627 Fiona Fiebig on Daisy
8th 62.498 Larah Pincott on KC
N/T 1038.023 Jacob Deausy on Solos Dunbar
N/T 1043.615 Molly Murphy on Flint
N/T 1438.654 Gemma Sakamoto on Perfect
N/T 1439.099 Ella Stevenson on Etesacenterfoldream
N/T 1439.145 Selena Kidney on Honor Prairie Gold
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N/T 1439.242 Violet Sismey on Blantons Wood Frost
N/T 1439.678 Ella Stevenson on Coronajesseekincash
N/T 1440.624 Payden Mycock on Rosie
N/T 1440.717 Sydney Mason on Cash
N/T 1441.575 Hailey's Cunningham on Nico
N/T 1441.876 Adella Dyck on Heiress
N/T 1443.894 Madelyn Gavaga on Maximillion
N/T 2423.484 Chloe Gautron on Vinny's Famous Perks (WF
N/T 2424.048 Kyla Harrison on Hulas Chick Flick (WF)
N/T 2434.140 Noah Petersen on Bell
4:34 PM 09/18/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1

BCBRA Jackpot in Senior - Day 1 - Friday

Race Sponsored by: BCBRA



Jackpot Total = $ 1280.00, Rider count

384.00
345.60
294.40
256.00

[
A A A

Streakin Ta Paradise

Darla Cork on Cashin in on Flight

Linda Geensen on Easy Hemp N Money (WF)

Lyn Rempel on Whisper
Tracey Schmidt on Illusive Chart

Lori Rankin on Commanding Treasure

Tracy Scott on Ollie
Simmone Fowler on The Ropin Fool
Marilyn Marklinger on Bully

Teresa Pedersen on Stolen Hot Identity

Pam Rupp on Shes A Bug Light
Coleen Duggan on Shimmie Horn
Candace Beier on Tank

Susan Tritt on Flint

Bea Suremann on Miss Check Ta Secret

Karen Yaworski on Whiz Zumo Cash

Sandy Zayachkowski on Tigger

Annette Sunesen on CC Let Freedom Rein

Naomi Weil on The Special Nick
Charlotte Attrill on Duke

Sue Ketlo on Charlie

Leasa Conley on Shesa Cowboys War
Dawnna Robertson on Starlit Cash

Lyn Rempel on Perfect Sucker Punch

Janet Hunter on Go Gas Boy
Lana Goodvin on Mary

Shari Mailhot on Cashin Dat Fame
Wanda Tkachuk on Duke
Brenda Galbraith on Snap

Barb Denman on Release the Kraaken

Paying to 4 placings,
1D Time = 16.542, Placings = 1, Pool
2D Time = 17.042, Placings = 8, Pool
3D Time = 17.542, Placings = 19, Pool =
4D Time = 18.542, Placings = 15, Pool
Not Placed = 5
1D Placings
1st 16.542 $384.00 Judy Hyde on
2D Placings
1st 17.055 $131.00
2nd 17.096 $ 97.00
3rd 17.319 $ 69.00
4th 17.334 $ 48.00
5th 17.435
6th 17.468
7th 17.524
8th 17.528
3D Placings
1st 17.567 $112.00
2nd 17.641 $ 82.00
3rd 17.688 $ 59.00
4th 17.696 $ 41.00
5th 17.769
6th 17.785 Alyson Schuk on Red
7th 17.807
8th 17.845
9th 17.884 Pauline Smith on Bo
1eth 17.916
11th 17.927
12th 18.000
13th 18.062
14th 18.064
15th 18.071
16th 18.249
17th 18.385
18th 18.387
19th 18.522
4D Placings
1st 18.706 $ 97.00
2nd 18.856 $ 72.00
3rd 19.039 $ 51.00
4th 19.162 $ 36.00
5th 19.437
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6th
7th
8th
9th
1leth
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
N/T

19.
19.
19.
19.
.423
20.
20.
.027
21.
24.

20

21

549
739
808
828

699
734

244
531

400.000

Joyce Pifer on Six Sparrows

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BCBRA Jackpot in Senior - Day 1 - Friday

Race Sponsored by: BCBRA

Audrey Cooper on Lil Gray's Play Dot
Donna Hinchcliffe on Fortycreek Copperpot

Page 2

Juanita Borsteinas on Perks of Royalty (WF)
Elaine Nelson Hosak on Bailey
Bridget Rosette on Boulder
James Muller on 3Jane

Lori Rankin on Tri Streakinforcash
Mary-Ann Maran Young on Troubled Velocity

Dawnna Robertson on Promise Me Cowboy (WF)
Shari Wahl on Sophie
Mary-Ann Muskett on BetYaMoney



N/T 499.000 Erin Cyrankiewicz on Feather

N/T 823.236 Jason Rempel on Norman

N/T 823.793 Raylene Poffenroth on Penny

N/T 824.381 Lynn Dent-Wilson on CJ Spiked Firewater
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BCBRA Jackpot in Senior - Day 2 - Saturday
Race Sponsored by: BCBRA

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1263.75, Rider count = 47

1D Time = 16.469, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 379.13
2D Time = 16.969, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 341.21
3D Time = 17.469, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 290.66
4D Time = 18.469, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 252.75
Not Placed = 13
1D Placings
1st 16.469 $144.00 Lori Rankin on Tri Streakinforcash
2nd 16.472 $106.00 Tracy Scott on Ollie
3rd 16.838 $ 76.00 Darla Cork on Cashin in on Flight
4th 16.919 ¢ 53.00 Teresa Pedersen on Stolen Hot Identity
5th 16.959 Tracey Schmidt on Illusive Chart
2D Placings
1st 17.113 $130.00 Marilyn Marklinger on Bully
2nd 17.199 $ 96.00 Dawnna Robertson on Starlit Cash
3rd 17.304 $ 68.00 Linda Geensen on Easy Hemp N Money (WF)
4th 17.319 $ 24.00 Lana Goodvin on Mary
Tie 17.319 $ 24.00 Candace Beier on Tank
6th 17.328 Pam Rupp on Shes A Bug Light
7th 17.354 Bea Suremann on Miss Check Ta Secret
3D Placings
1st 17.510 $110.00 Janet Hunter on Go Gas Boy
2nd 17.565 $ 81.00 Audrey Cooper on Lil Gray's Play Dot
3rd 17.691 $ 58.00 Pauline Smith on Bo
4th 17.725 $ 41.00 Naomi Weil on The Special Nick
5th 17.749 Sue Ketlo on Charlie
6th 17.751 Sandy Zayachkowski on Tigger
7th 17.773 Alyson Schuk on Red
8th 17.923 Barb Denman on Release the Kraaken
9th 18.006 Brenda Galbraith on Snap
10th 18.142 Annette Sunesen on CC Let Freedom Rein
11th 18.170 Donna Hinchcliffe on Fortycreek Copperpot
12th 18.337 Charlotte Attrill on Duke
13th 18.409 Shari Wahl on Sophie
4D Placings
1st 18.850 $ 96.00 Juanita Borsteinas on Perks of Royalty (WF)
2nd 19.034 $ 71.00 Lynn Dent-Wilson on CJ Spiked Firewater
3rd 19.144 $ 51.00 Joyce Pifer on Six Sparrows
4th 19.206 $ 35.00 Bridget Rosette on Boulder
5th 19.433 Lyn Rempel on Perfect Sucker Punch
6th 20.473 James Muller on Jane
7th 20.797 Jason Rempel on Norman
8th 21.018 Dawnna Robertson on Promise Me Cowboy (WF)
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BCBRA Jackpot in Senior - Day 2 - Saturday

Race Sponsored by: BCBRA



9th 21.301 Elaine Nelson Hosak on Bailey

N/T 400.000 Shari Mailhot on Cashin Dat Fame

N/T 400.000 Leasa Conley on Shesa Cowboys War

N/T 400.000 Simmone Fowler on The Ropin Fool

N/T 400.000 Susan Tritt on Flint

N/T 400.000 Erin Cyrankiewicz on Feather

N/T 400.000 Lyn Rempel on Whisper

N/T 821.134 Judy Hyde on Streakin Ta Paradise

N/T 821.659 Mary-Ann Maran Young on Troubled Velocity
N/T 821.926 Coleen Duggan on Shimmie Horn

N/T 822.343 Mary-Ann Muskett on BetYaMoney

N/T 822.693 Lori Rankin on Commanding Treasure

N/T 822.936 Karen Yaworski on Whiz Zumo Cash

N/T 824.377 Raylene Poffenroth on Penny
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BCBRA Jackpot in Senior - Day 3 - Sunday
Race Sponsored by: BCBRA

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $§ 1263.75, Rider count = 47

1D Time = 15.771, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 379.13
2D Time = 16.271, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 341.21
3D Time = 16.771, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 290.66
4D Time = 17.771, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 252.75
Not Placed = 9
1D Placings
1st 15.771 $379.00 Judy Hyde on Streakin Ta Paradise
2D Placings
1st 16.544 $130.00 Coleen Duggan on Shimmie Horn
2nd 16.649 $ 96.00 Mary-Ann Maran Young on Troubled Velocity
3rd 16.691 $ 68.00 Marilyn Marklinger on Bully
4th 16.697 $ 48.00 Teresa Pedersen on Stolen Hot Identity
5th 16.764 Lori Rankin on Tri Streakinforcash
3D Placings
1st 16.854 $110.00 Lyn Rempel on Whisper
2nd 16.856 $ 81.00 Tracy Scott on Ollie
3rd 16.896 $ 58.00 Lori Rankin on Commanding Treasure
4th 17.025 $ 41.00 Darla Cork on Cashin in on Flight
5th 17.125 Leasa Conley on Shesa Cowboys War
6th 17.174 Dawnna Robertson on Starlit Cash
7th 17.187 Tracey Schmidt on Illusive Chart
8th 17.208 Bea Suremann on Miss Check Ta Secret
9th 17.260 Linda Geensen on Easy Hemp N Money (WF)
10th 17.340 Annette Sunesen on CC Let Freedom Rein
11th 17.430 Pam Rupp on Shes A Bug Light
12th 17.482 Candace Beier on Tank
13th 17.569 Alyson Schuk on Red
14th 17.642 Sandy Zayachkowski on Tigger
15th 17.652 Audrey Cooper on Lil Gray's Play Dot
16th 17.674 Naomi Weil on The Special Nick
17th 17.718 Pauline Smith on Bo
4D Placings
1st 17.790 $ 96.00 Charlotte Attrill on Duke
2nd 17.801 $ 71.00 Sue Ketlo on Charlie
3rd 17.836 $ 51.00 Brenda Galbraith on Snap
4th 17.850 ¢ 35.00 Donna Hinchcliffe on Fortycreek Copperpot
5th 17.875 Karen Yaworski on Whiz Zumo Cash

6th 18.041 Juanita Borsteinas on Perks of Royalty (WF)



7th 18.258 Barb Denman on Release the Kraaken

8th 18.314 Janet Hunter on Go Gas Boy
9th 18.761 Joyce Pifer on Six Sparrows
10th 19.167 Bridget Rosette on Boulder
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BCBRA Jackpot in Senior - Day 3 - Sunday

Race Sponsored by: BCBRA

11th 19.367 Lynn Dent-Wilson on CJ Spiked Firewater
12th 19.771 Dawnna Robertson on Promise Me Cowboy (WF)
13th 20.355 Shari Wahl on Sophie
14th 21.527 Elaine Nelson Hosak on Bailey
15th 22.314 Erin Cyrankiewicz on Feather

N/T 400.000 Simmone Fowler on The Ropin Fool

N/T 400.000 Susan Tritt on Flint

N/T 821.746 Mary-Ann Muskett on BetYaMoney

N/T 822.712 Lana Goodvin on Mary

N/T 822.902 Lyn Rempel on Perfect Sucker Punch

N/T 823.203 Jason Rempel on Norman

N/T 823.882 Shari Mailhot on Cashin Dat Fame

N/T 825.026 James Muller on Jane

N/T 832.343 Raylene Poffenroth on Penny
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BCBRA Jackpot in Senior Average
Race Sponsored by: BCBRA

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = § 1280.00, Rider count = 48

1D Time = 50.796, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 384.00
2D Time = 52.296, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 345.60
3D Time = 53.796, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 294.40
4D Time = 56.796, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 256.00
Not Placed = 19
1D Placings
1st 50.796 $146.00 Tracy Scott on Ollie
2nd 50.918 $108.00 Darla Cork on Cashin in on Flight
3rd 51.183 $ 77.00 Teresa Pedersen on Stolen Hot Identity
4th 51.332 $ 54.00 Marilyn Marklinger on Bully
5th 51.480 Tracey Schmidt on Illusive Chart
6th 51.660 Linda Geensen on Easy Hemp N Money (WF)
2D Placings
1st 52.369 $131.00 Bea Suremann on Miss Check Ta Secret
2nd 52.399 $ 97.00 Pam Rupp on Shes A Bug Light
3rd 52.497 $ 69.00 Candace Beier on Tank
4th 52.622 $ 48.00 Dawnna Robertson on Starlit Cash
5th 53.127 Alyson Schuk on Red
6th 53.293 Pauline Smith on Bo
7th 53.309 Sandy Zayachkowski on Tigger
8th 53.399 Naomi Weil on The Special Nick
9th 53.409 Annette Sunesen on CC Let Freedom Rein
10th 53.614 Sue Ketlo on Charlie
3D Placings
1st 53.967 $112.00 Lori Rankin on Tri Streakinforcash
2nd 54.189 $ 82.00 Charlotte Attrill on Duke
3rd 54.211 $ 59.00 Janet Hunter on Go Gas Boy
4th 54.766 $ 41.00 Audrey Cooper on Lil Gray's Play Dot

5th 54.881 Brenda Galbraith on Snap



6th 55.343 Barb Denman on Release the Kraaken

7th 55.759 Donna Hinchcliffe on Fortycreek Copperpot
8th 56.699 Juanita Borsteinas on Perks of Royalty (WF)
4D Placings
1st 57.342 $ 97.00 Joyce Pifer on Six Sparrows
2nd 58.796 $ 72.00 Bridget Rosette on Boulder
3rd 62.033 $ 51.00 Dawnna Robertson on Promise Me Cowboy (WF)
4th 62.656 $ 36.00 Elaine Nelson Hosak on Bailey
5th 63.295 Shari Wahl on Sophie
N/T 999.999 Wanda Tkachuk on Duke
N/T 1034.172 Lyn Rempel on Whisper
N/T 1035.195 Leasa Conley on Shesa Cowboys War
N/T 1437.312 Judy Hyde on Streakin Ta Paradise
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BCBRA Jackpot in Senior Average
Race Sponsored by: BCBRA
N/T 1439.231 Coleen Duggan on Shimmie Horn
N/T 1439.330 Lori Rankin on Commanding Treasure
N/T 1440.719 Karen Yaworski on Whiz Zumo Cash
N/T 1440.840 Lana Goodvin on Mary
N/T 1442.675 Mary-Ann Maran Young on Troubled Velocity
N/T 1442.817 Lyn Rempel on Perfect Sucker Punch
N/T 1443.400 Lynn Dent-Wilson on CJ Spiked Firewater
N/T 1446.171 James Muller on 3Jane
N/T 2017.522 Simmone Fowler on The Ropin Fool
N/T 2017.767 Susan Tritt on Flint
N/T 2022.312 Erin Cyrankiewicz on Feather
N/T 2423.704 Shari Mailhot on Cashin Dat Fame
N/T 2430.795 Jason Rempel on Norman
N/T 3409.997 Mary-Ann Muskett on BetYaMoney
N/T 3419.997 Raylene Poffenroth on Penny
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BCBRA Jackpot in Futurity - 1st Go

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = § 280.00, Rider count = 14

1D Time = 16.613, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 168.00
2D Time = 18.486, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 112.00
Not Placed =1
1D Placings
1st 16.613 $ 72.00 Kim Meise on GS Midnight Cowgirl
2nd 16.950 $ 55.00 Joleen Downey on SK Whiskey Fame
3rd 17.041 $ 40.00 Sarah Gerard on Valiant Lullaby (WF)
4th 17.206 Sarah Gerard on I BeelLocked N Load(WF)
5th 17.807 Bea Suremann on Miss Check Ta Secret
6th 18.323 Laura James on SF Famous Cowboy (WF)
2D Placings
1st 18.486 $ 48.00 Chloe Gautron on Vinny's Famous Perks (WF
2nd 18.547 $ 37.00 Kaylee Weil on SF Bit O Who
3rd 19.268 $ 27.00 Karli Williams on Dynas Rockem Rey
4th 20.100 Alyssa Robinson on Gals Last Hand
5th 21.244 Dawnna Robertson on Promise Me Cowboy (WF)
6th 21.569 Keely Durrell on Signature Gold (WF)
7th 23.441 Dariene Andros on She A Blazin Victory

N/T 400.000 Madison Schneider on Pebbles in Blue
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Paying

1D Time
2D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
N/T
N/T

to

16
16

16.
16.
17.
17.

17

18.
18.
19.
21.
21.

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BCBRA Jackpot in Futurity - 2nd Go

3 placings, Jackpot Total = $

.394 $ 72.
.437 $ 55.
513 $ 4e.

571
354
737

.864 $ 48.
543 $ 37.
781 $ 27.

122
018
887

400.000
422.358
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Paying

1D Time
2D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
N/T

to

16.
16.
16.
16.
17.

17

17

18.

18

16.394, Placings
17.864, Placings

00
00
00

00
00
00

Not Placed

1D
Kim

2D

Kaylee Weil on SF Bit O Who

Madison Schneider on Pebbles in Blue
Keely Durrell on Signature Gold (WF)
Alyssa Robinson on Gals Last Hand

6, Pool
6, Pool
2

Placings

Meise on GS Midnight Cowgirl
Joleen Downey on SK Whiskey Fame
Sarah Gerard on I BeelLocked N Load(WF)
Sarah Gerard on Valiant Lullaby (WF)
Bea Suremann on Miss Check Ta Secret
Laura James on SF Famous Cowboy (WF)

Placings

280.00, Rider count

$ 168.00
$ 112.00
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Dawnna Robertson on Promise Me Cowboy (WF)

Dariene Andros on She A Blazin Victory
Chloe Gautron on Vinny's Famous Perks (WF
Karli Williams on Dynas Rockem Rey

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BCBRA Jackpot in Futurity - 3rd Go

3 placings, Jackpot Total = $

520 $ 72.
526 $ 55.
708 $ 40.

773
175

.208

.409 $ 48.
027 $ 37.
.434 $ 27.
19.
19.
20.

396
771
940

423.311
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Paying to 5

1D Time
2D Time

16.520, Placings
17.409, Placings

00
00
00

00
00
00

16.726, Placings
17.796, Placings

Not Placed

1D

Sarah Gerard on Valiant Lullaby (WF)
Kim Meise on GS Midnight Cowgirl
Joleen Downey on SK Whiskey Fame

Sarah Gerard on I BeeLocked N Load(WF)
Karli Williams on Dynas Rockem Rey

Bea Suremann on Miss Check Ta Secret

2D

Laura James on SF Famous Cowboy (WF)
Kaylee Weil on SF Bit O Who

Madison Schneider on Pebbles in Blue
Alyssa Robinson on Gals Last Hand

6, Pool
6, Pool
1

Placings

Placings

280.00, Rider count

$ 168.00
$ 112.00
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Dawnna Robertson on Promise Me Cowboy (WF)

Dariene Andros on She A Blazin Victory
Chloe Gautron on Vinny's Famous Perks (WF

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BCBRA Jackpot in Derby - 1st Go

Not Placed

placings, Jackpot Total = $

15, Pool
15, Pool
5

700.00, Rider count

$ 420.00
$ 280.00

Page 1



1D Placings

1st 16.726 $139.00 Sarah Gerard on Shockin The Guys (WF)
2nd 16.857 $113.00 Lindsey Innes on MS Storm Cloud
3rd 16.928 $ 84.00 Cordy Cox on Cowboys Jesse James (WF)
4th 16.995 ¢ 55.00 Sarah Gerard on MPR Frosted Magic (WF)
5th 17.056 $ 29.00 Carman Pozzobon on Rockin Tac Ta Fame (WF)
6th 17.176 Cassandra Shendruk on CJ Spiked Firewater (WF)
7th 17.452 Keely Durrell on Genuine Grand Master
8th 17.482 Lisa Manuel on OH KA O
Tie 17.482 Cally Allison on WL Rockets Bonanza
leth 17.548 Dariene Andros on NV Us Blazin By Ya
11th 17.567 Teresa Pedersen on Stolen Hot Identity
12th 17.576 Laura James on BeamersRed Mercedes (WF)
13th 17.659 Jordaina Wogan on BR First Moon Dash
14th 17.666 Jessica Heikes on Jeopardysquickpurchs
15th 17.714 Cally Closs on SR Streak N Boots
2D Placings
1st 17.796 $ 92.00 Coty Huculak on Zillas Shining
2nd 17.812 $ 76.00 Kineta Brown on Sheza Hula Dancer
3rd 17.846 $ 56.00 Lyla Mackenzie on I Spy A Lotta Fame (WF)
4th 17.959 ¢ 28.00 Tessa Chabot on SF Class A Fame (WF)
Tie 17.959 $ 28.00 Carrie Tuplin on Misty Flash King
6th 17.987 Dayna Thibaudeau on Major Moon Run
7th 18.000 Naomi Weil on The Special Nick
8th 18.704 Olivia Halliday on Crossbar GiGi
9th 19.027 Mandy Schulz on TM Cash in My Soxs
10th 19.139 Tessa Anderson on Notice The French (WF)
11th 19.184 Jennifer Rempel on BC Smoke Show
12th 19.808 Juanita Borsteinas on Perks of Royalty (WF)
13th 21.027 Mary-Ann Maran Young on Troubled Velocity
14th 21.393 Cheryl Stewart on Eyes Money Smart (WF)
15th 23.984 Mariah Wilson on Platinum Blue Belly
N/T 422.363 Victoria Savile on Zumos Cash N Crime
N/T 422.822 Ella Stevenson on Coronajesseekincash
N/T 422.844 Tina Bassett on SR Bullionairessfame
N/T 499.000 Cassandra Shendruk on J Tennessee Red (WF)
N/T 499.000 Rylee Webster on Too Busy Frenchen
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BCBRA Jackpot in Derby - 2nd Go

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = § 700.00, Rider count = 35

1D Time = 16.601, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 420.00
2D Time = 17.101, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 280.00
Not Placed = 10
1D Placings
1st 16.601 $139.00 Laura James on BeamersRed Mercedes (WF)
2nd 16.640 $113.00 Jessica Heikes on Jeopardysquickpurchs
3rd 16.683 $ 84.00 Sarah Gerard on MPR Frosted Magic (WF)
4th 16.696 $ 55.00 Lisa Manuel on OH KA O
5th 16.800 $ 29.00 Cally Allison on WL Rockets Bonanza
6th 16.805 Dariene Andros on NV Us Blazin By Ya
7th 16.818 Lindsey Innes on MS Storm Cloud
8th 16.919 Teresa Pedersen on Stolen Hot Identity
9th 16.966 Carman Pozzobon on Rockin Tac Ta Fame (WF)
10th 16.983 Cassandra Shendruk on CJ Spiked Firewater (WF)
11th 17.060 Lyla Mackenzie on I Spy A Lotta Fame (WF)
12th 17.075 Tessa Chabot on SF Class A Fame (WF)

2D Placings
1st 17.225 $ 92.00 Olivia Halliday on Crossbar GiGi



2nd 17.465 $ 76.00 Keely Durrell on Genuine Grand Master

3rd 17.700 $ 56.00 Carrie Tuplin on Misty Flash King

4th 17.725 $ 36.00 Naomi Weil on The Special Nick

5th 17.786 $ 20.00 Tessa Anderson on Notice The French (WF)

6th 17.803 Dayna Thibaudeau on Major Moon Run

7th 17.932 Ella Stevenson on Coronajesseekincash

8th 18.179 Mandy Schulz on TM Cash in My Soxs

9th 18.850 Juanita Borsteinas on Perks of Royalty (WF)

10th 19.032 Cheryl Stewart on Eyes Money Smart (WF)

11th 19.120 Jennifer Rempel on BC Smoke Show

12th 20.467 Mariah Wilson on Platinum Blue Belly

13th 27.449 Rylee Webster on Too Busy Frenchen
N/T 400.000 Coty Huculak on Zillas Shining
N/T 400.000 Cassandra Shendruk on J Tennessee Red (WF)
N/T 400.000 Sarah Gerard on Shockin The Guys (WF)
N/T 421.659 Mary-Ann Maran Young on Troubled Velocity
N/T 421.769 Kineta Brown on Sheza Hula Dancer
N/T 421.880 Cordy Cox on Cowboys Jesse James (WF)
N/T 421.891 Tina Bassett on SR Bullionairessfame
N/T 422.242 Jordaina Wogan on BR First Moon Dash
N/T 423.230 Victoria Savile on Zumos Cash N Crime
N/T 423.320 Cally Closs on SR Streak N Boots
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BCBRA Jackpot in Derby - 3rd Go

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = ¢ 700.00, Rider count = 34

1D Time = 16.214, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 420.00
2D Time = 17.500, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 280.00
Not Placed = 4
1D Placings

1st 16.214 $139.00 Cassandra Shendruk on CJ Spiked Firewater (WF)
2nd 16.258 $113.00 Laura James on BeamersRed Mercedes (WF)
3rd 16.447 $ 84.00 Cally Allison on WL Rockets Bonanza

4th 16.644 $ 55.00 Dariene Andros on NV Us Blazin By Ya

5th 16.649 $ 29.00 Mary-Ann Maran Young on Troubled Velocity
6th 16.686 Lindsey Innes on MS Storm Cloud

7th 16.697 Teresa Pedersen on Stolen Hot Identity
8th 16.747 Ella Stevenson on Coronajesseekincash

9th 16.780 Sarah Gerard on MPR Frosted Magic (WF)
10th 16.945 Jessica Heikes on Jeopardysquickpurchs
11th 17.050 Lisa Manuel on OH KA O
12th 17.087 Kineta Brown on Sheza Hula Dancer
13th 17.103 Tina Bassett on SR Bullionairessfame
14th 17.258 Keely Durrell on Genuine Grand Master
15th 17.492 Coty Huculak on Zillas Shining

2D Placings

1st 17.500 $ 92.00 Cordy Cox on Cowboys Jesse James (WF)

2nd 17.505 $ 76.00 Jordaina Wogan on BR First Moon Dash

3rd 17.577 $ 56.00 Dayna Thibaudeau on Major Moon Run

4th 17.632 $ 36.00 Carman Pozzobon on Rockin Tac Ta Fame (WF)
5th 17.650 $ 20.00 Olivia Halliday on Crossbar GiGi

6th 17.657 Tessa Chabot on SF Class A Fame (WF)

7th 17.669 Mandy Schulz on TM Cash in My Soxs

8th 17.674 Naomi Weil on The Special Nick

9th 17.798 Victoria Savile on Zumos Cash N Crime
10th 17.977 Lyla Mackenzie on I Spy A Lotta Fame (WF)
11th 18.041 Juanita Borsteinas on Perks of Royalty (WF)
12th 18.830 Cheryl Stewart on Eyes Money Smart (WF)
13th 19.173 Jennifer Rempel on BC Smoke Show

14th 19.664 Tessa Anderson on Notice The French (WF)



15th 20.338
N/T 400.000
N/T 422.182
N/T 422.408
N/T 423.798

Mariah Wilson on Platinum Blue Belly
Rylee Webster on Too Busy Frenchen
Carrie Tuplin on Misty Flash King
Sarah Gerard on Shockin The Guys (WF)
Cally Closs on SR Streak N Boots



